Stainless Steel Package
Semiconductor Group 1 02.97
Silicon Piezoresistive
Relative Pressure Sensor
 KPY 51-R
KPY 56-R
Features
• Low pressure and temperature hysteresis

Type and
Marking
Symbol Pressure Range Unit Ordering Code
KPY 51 R P0 … PN 0 … 0.25 bar  Q62705-K174
KPY 52 R 0 … 0.6  Q62705-K171
KPY 53 R 0 … 1.6  Q62705-K176
KPY 54 R 0 … 4  Q62705-K178
KPY 55 R 0 … 10  Q62705-K180
KPY 56 R 0 … 25  Q62705-K182
Pin Configuration
1 Capillary tube
2 + VIN
3 − VOUT